ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, HRT 1: Woodside Stadium, Watford - Friday 10th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 413 Hitchin Boys' School, Hitchin
2 409 Robert Bloomfield Academy, Shefford
3 354 Beaumont School, St Albans
4 334 Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
5 319 Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted
6 309 Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School, Borehamwood
7 299 Parmiter's School, Watford
8 276 John F Kennedy School, Hemel Hempstead
9 132 The Adeyfield Academy, Hemel Hempstead
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 360 Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted
2 356 Parmiter's School, Watford
3 347 Queenswood School, Hatfield
4 327 Beaumont School, St Albans
5 318 St Albans High School for Girls, St Albans
6 315 Robert Bloomfield Academy, Shefford
7 303 Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
8 288 John F Kennedy School, Hemel Hempstead
9 275 Royal Masonic School for Girls, Rickmansworth
10 141 The Adeyfield Academy, Hemel Hempstead
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
497
444
441
403
339
330
308
169
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Hitchin Boys' School, Hitchin

Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School, Borehamwood
Parmiter's School, Watford

Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted

Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar

Beaumont School, St Albans

John F Kennedy School, Hemel Hempstead

The Adeyfield Academy, Hemel Hempstead

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
393
387
376
366
344
340
310
298
136
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School

Queenswood School, Hatfield

Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted

St Albans High School for Girls, St Albans
Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar

John F Kennedy School, Hemel Hempstead
Parmiter's School, Watford

Beaumont School, St Albans

Royal Masonic School for Girls, Rickmansworth
The Adeyfield Academy, Hemel Hempstead
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