ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, HRT 1: Woodside Stadium, Watford - Friday 10th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	413	Hitchin Boys' School, Hitchin
2	409	Robert Bloomfield Academy, Shefford
3	354	Beaumont School, St Albans
4	334	Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
5	319	Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted
6	309	Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School, Borehamwood
7	299	Parmiter's School, Watford
8	276	John F Kennedy School, Hemel Hempstead
9	132	The Adeyfield Academy, Hemel Hempstead

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	360	Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted
2	356	Parmiter's School, Watford
3	347	Queenswood School, Hatfield
4	327	Beaumont School, St Albans
5	318	St Albans High School for Girls, St Albans
6	315	Robert Bloomfield Academy, Shefford
7	303	Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
8	288	John F Kennedy School, Hemel Hempstead
9	275	Royal Masonic School for Girls, Rickmansworth
10	141	The Adeyfield Academy, Hemel Hempstead

16/05/2024 11:11 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, HRT 1: Woodside Stadium, Watford - Friday 10th May 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	497	Hitchin Boys' School, Hitchin
2	444	Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School, Borehamwood
3	441	Parmiter's School, Watford
4	403	Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted
5	339	Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
6	330	Beaumont School, St Albans
7	308	John F Kennedy School, Hemel Hempstead
8	169	The Adeyfield Academy, Hemel Hempstead

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	393	Queenswood School, Hatfield
2	387	Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted
3	376	St Albans High School for Girls, St Albans
4	366	Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
5	344	John F Kennedy School, Hemel Hempstead
6	340	Parmiter's School, Watford
7	310	Beaumont School, St Albans
8	298	Royal Masonic School for Girls, Rickmansworth
9	136	The Adeyfield Academy, Hemel Hempstead

16/05/2024 11:11 Page 2 of 2